

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8153 OF 2023

Dilip Bhikulal PharandePETITIONER

V/S

Tahsildar Baramati And OrsRESPONDENT

Ms. Rachana Harpale h/f Mr NITIN PADMAKAR

DESHPANDE Adv. for Petitioner

Mr. S L Babar, AGP

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 16th December, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 21/01/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)